SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSION

Exterior Height

Interior Height

Exterior Width

Interior Width

Exterior Length (Runner Base)

Exterior Length (Optional
Signature Style Handle Base)

Interior Length

Weight

Door Frame Height (ID)
Door Frame Width (ID)
Side Panel Decal Area
Door Decal Area

IMPERIAL
91in
83in
47 in
45.7 in
48 in

47 in

43in

265 Ib.

75in

26in

6in X37in
225inX29in

o=
°
“

METRIC
231 cm
21T cm
119 cm
116 cm
122 cm

119 cm
109 cm
120 kg
191 cm
66 cm
15cm X 94 cm
57cm X 74 cm
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